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Men’s, Women’s and Children’s Gloves
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Cell:  (847) 651-3340
alanheller61@me.com

www.alisonsheri.com
1.877.382.7677 
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BOOTH 229
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SEAN NEWELL | Booth 105
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tali@anaclare.com
www.anaclare.com 

 @shopanaclare

BOOTH 204
TALI PARIS
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Building bridges across cultures and 
creating a path out of poverty.

Shanna Homandberg
605.359.4749

shanna.homandberg@vibella.com

BOOTH 202
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WI–FI
RC_FreeWiFi

THE NORTHSTAR TEAM
Stephanie Wilcher 
Owner 
stephanie@northstarfashion.com
Michelle Sung 
Owner 
michelle@northstarfashion.com
Bill Lee 
Logistics Officer
Rick Siegel 
Founder
Northstar Fashion Exhibitors 
5521 Utah Avenue North 
New Hope, MN 55428 
612.240.8659 
admin@northstarfashion.com

Contact Information

Market Hours
MARCH 17-19, 2024
Sunday · 8:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Monday · 8:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday · 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

MARKET LOCATION
Saint Paul RiverCentre 
rivercentre.org 
175 West Kellogg Boulevard 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
651.265.4800

northstarfashion.com
@northstarfashionexhibitors 
#northstarfashion



8 NORTHSTAR FASHION EXHIBITORS

Market Events + Amenities
BROWSER HOUR
Sunday · 6:15 – 7:30 p.m. · Buyer’s Lounge 
Take a break from rushing to appointments and walk through the show floor after hours, 
without exhibitors present. Complimentary wine and hors d’oeuvres will be served.

COMPLIMENTARY CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST + REFRESHMENTS
Sunday · 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. · Show Floor Café 
Monday · 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. · Show Floor Café 
Tuesday · 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. · Show Floor Café 
Refuel with complimentary continental breakfast, snacks, and beverages.

RIVERCENTRE CAFÉ LUNCH
Daily · 11:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. · Show Floor Café 
Enjoy the convenience of having lunch right inside the RiverCentre! Present your badge to 
receive the discounted rate of $10.

BUYER’S LOUNGE
Show Floor 
Relax and recharge in our mini-oasis.

NURSING MOTHER’S ROOM
The RiverCentre is equipped with two nursing mother’s rooms. Visit the registration desk 
for more information.
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2024 Market Calendar
JANUARY
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APRIL
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MAY
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JULY
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AUGUST
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DECEMBER
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3SOULS COMPANY 407
Chelsi Huffman
3soulscompany@gmail.com
515.370.1537

AL ZAIFF 425*
al.zaiff@ameritech.net
800.935.0236
Focus Kids Mack & Co
iLYBEAN Hats and Headbands 
Little Me

ALAN HELLER APPAREL, INC. 317
Alan Heller
sjjah@aol.com
847.651.3340
Nally and Millie Damee
UBU Just Madison Sweaters
Isca Alison Sheri
Elena Wang Yest
Radzoli Sea and Anchor
Inoah Kunky’s
Saga Reina Lee
Ambra Carre Noir
Claire Desjardin Compli K
Paparazzi Papa Fashions
Adore Artex
Sno Skins French Kiss

ALEGRIA 413
Audrey & Paul Vazquez
pauljvazquez@gmail.com
612.388.0711

ANACLARE 204
Bridget O’Brien Betts
bridget@anaclare.com
631.953.3705
anaclare.com

ANNIE O SHOWROOM 515
Annie Overbeek
annie@annieo.net
773.315.9464
annieo.net
Pink Martini I Love Tyler Madison / ILTM
Mododoc Mododoc Specials

AUGI  
IMPORTS 418

Marcy Vissell
marcy@augiimports.com
612.743.3422
augiimports.com
Froddo Oomphies
Old soles Igor
Slip Free Atlantic Star

AVANTI SHOES 314
Isaac Arber
isaac@avantishoes.com
305.576.8444
avantishoes.com

B.YOUNG / ICHI 500
Caroline Taylor
catt@dkcompany.com
347.807.7709
byoung.com

BAGGALLINI 413
Audrey Vazquez
audreysvazquez@gmail.com
732.778.0523

BED STU 402
Adam Baylerian
adam@bedstu.com
248.720.9717
bedstu.com
BED STU ROAN by Bed Stu

BELLE VIA JEWELRY 212
Wendi Boedigheimer
wendi29@msn.com
612.308.5906

BEREK 301
Morgan Kendall
morgan@berek.com
917.351.1200

Exhibitors

*Sunday and Monday only.
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BI JOU ACCESSORIES 200
Darcy Hamilton
bijouin@aol.com
317.441.8580
Bijou Accessories Watch It
Bijou La Sack Ring-O-Lings

BIZA FOOTWEAR / OS1ST SOCKS 211
Bill Monahan
billmonahan73@gmail.com
651.402.2166
Biza Footwear OS1st Socks

BLOWFISH MALIBU 504
William Cornejo
williamc@blowfishshoe.com
562.631.4569

BLUE 
84 203

Kirk & Diane Lundmark
kdplundmark@msn.com
612.209.0858 (Diane)
Blue 84  Zephyr Caps  
Altered Latitudes  Aksels
Life is Good

BOB CHAMBERS 100
thegoodbob@juno.com
515.314.0710
Variations Cherish Wild Palms
Inspired (by Wild Palms)

BOHEMIAN  
GRACE 201

Susan Casad
bgandsoul@gmail.com
612.999.8502

Exhibitors
BONNIE ATLAS SHOWROOM 400
Bonnie Atlas
bonnie@bonnieatlas.com
312.329.8770
bonnieatlas.com
Lysse  Anorak Jackets
Joh Apparel Haute Shore
Astrologie ShuShop
Mitchies Matchings Brand Bazar
Gigi Moda Sahira
The Blessing Bracelet Strap-Its
Baciano  Tolani
Members Only 

BOULDER GEAR / TIM COOK 209
tcook@timcooksales.com
608.239.1520
Boulder Gear Grunt Style 

CHUCK & JAYNE MAY 229
candjapparelinc@gmail.com
612.325.8561 (Jayne)
NYDJ Picadilly  
College House Yak and Yeti
Lighthouse Apparel Bali

CINDY THOMPSON  109*
thatboutique54@hotmail.com
608.290.9120
Oh My Gauze  C’s T’s
ANU Sterling Styles
3 Potato 

CJ’S COTTAGE 223
Kate Jenson
cjs@cjscottage.com
800.888.1716
cjscottage.com
Muk Luks  Taylor and Coultas
Karly Bierma Country Weekend
Direction Apparel  Benjamin International
Stickers Northwest   
Lost and Found Trading Company

*Sunday and Monday only.
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COOLIBAR 205
Teresa Gewedik
tagewedik@mindspring.com
612.220.8066
coolibar.com

CRIMSON COLLECTION 219
Jodi Dee
crimson.jodi@gmail.com
605.999.0252
TommyandMe Collection     Crimson Collection
TommyandMe Wearables 
Deals! By TommyandMe

DARLING, / FINDING FOXTALE  522*
Kate McMullen
kmcmullen@cabiexperience.com
606.922.5439

DAVID & EVAN ROSENBERG  
ASSOCIATES 216
Evan and Marissa
rosenberg@drosenbergassoc.com
800.869.1030
Sunday Frandsen
Vine Street Cage Tru Luxe 
Ali Miles Origami
John Mark Seven Forty Two 
a la carte Origin Styles
Dash Multiples
Slimsations
L Hamrick - Southern Lady - N Touch - Nikki Fashion

DAVID LANGSLET  320
langsletx4@comcast.net
312.543.7018
Arctic Expedition Alashan Cashmere
New Label Nikki Jones
Skovhuus Fine Knits Angel
Bylyse Testimony 
Cero

DEBORAH COOK 102
deborahcook3@aol.com
612.333.7953
Sun and Sand Adora Hats
Laurel Burch CargoIT / Uchi
Sylca Designs STP Souvenirs

DECADENCE SHOWROOM 419/520*
Cheryl Giambarberee
cheryldecadence@gmail.com
312.421.2282
Dex Bobi 
Bishop & Young Kld
Black Tape Sand Cloud
Articles Of Society Dear John

DENNIS RIVAS 406
tdmrivas@aol.com
612.840.0109
Grace in LA Kamana
Angie Mizumi Men’s
Nostalgia

DH SHOWROOM 304
Matt Dillon
matt@dhshowroom.net
847.635.7977
dhshowroom.net
Karen Kane Clara Sunwoo
Dylan Hello Nite
Rain and Rose Shannon Passero
Ariella Paani

DIANA & BAYLEE REED 408
dianaandbaylee@gmail.com
616.446.2592
Papillon Elietian
Effies Heart

DIANA’S CASUALS -  
GOOD MORNING USA 231
Diana Fisher
diana@dianascasuals.com
248.437.1496
dianascasuals.com

ELAN 512
Shai Evenhiam & Jamie Furman
jeremie@elan-usa.com
954.962.9166
elan-usa.com

Exhibitors

*Sunday and Monday only.
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ELEVATE SHOWROOM 524*
Selena Slogar
selena@elevateshowroom.com
213.277.7957
elevateshowroom.com
Rino & Pelle YSA
SMF Steel & Barnette

EN NOIR AGENCY / HERB MOORE 217
Herb Moore
herbmoore@ennoiragency.com
773.562.2793
Charlie Jane Cino
Gabby Isabella Lisette
MSquare Spanner 
Edinburgh Knitwear FOIL
Ozai N Ku

ERIC PADAN SUSTAINABLE  
SALES AGENCY 311
Eric Padan
eric@padan-sales.com
514.996.2344
padan-sales.com
Komodo SKFK
Lola Jeans Rifo
Greenbomb

FASHQUE DESIGNS 104
Babu Laungani
info@fashquedesigns.com
305.266.5150

FENINI / NEAL ELKIND 221
n.elkind@prodigy.net
847.947.4342
nealelkind.com

FITZGERALD SHOWROOM 507
Niki Fitzgerald
niki@greg-fitz.com
312.492.6454
Z Supply Z Supply Active
Z Supply Eyewear Z Lounge

FORNIA 405
Steven Kim
fornia.steven@gmail.com
213.742.1880
ForniaLosAngeles.com

FRESCO EYEWEAR  600
John Nides
johnnides@gmail.com
651.332.1614

FRESH START SHOWROOM  409
Autumn Thayer / Ginger Bamonti
autumn@FreshStartShowroom.com
612.940.6120
7 Diamonds Hey You
7 Diamonds Women’s

GOOD 
THOMAS  300

Gina Davis
gina@shopdogthreads.com
952.239.7175
goodthomas.com
Good Thomas Dog Threads
Dog Club Social

GORDY SCHAFER / CORONET  310
Gordy Schafer
schafer_gordy@yahoo.com
314.614.7600
Coronet Jewelry Coronet Handbags
Coronet Accessories Scarves by Walter
Marc Chantal Handbags Mademoiselle
Coronet Children’s

GREY LARK SHOWROOM 505
Kim Moellering
Kim@GreyLarkShowroom.com
773.486.6360
Known Supply Apricot
The Korner See U Soon
Traffic People Wanakome
Saint Geraldine Compania Fantastica
Nekane Grace and Mila

Exhibitors

*Sunday and Monday only.
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HAND ARMOR GLOVES 214
David Meidal
d_meidal@hotmail.com
612.360.8302

HOLLY HICKEY /  
RUNWAY FASHION APPAREL 312
holly.rfapparel@gmail.com
312.593.7744
Insight Azi
Bella Amore Look Mode
Last Tango Cubism
Pretty by Ezzewear

HOWARD’S INC / PRIORITIES 2  225/316
David Fox & Robin Risvold
dfox@howardsinc.com
952.472.1495
priorities2.com
Amanda Blu CottNCurls 
Leightworks Mahogany USA
Howard’s Elsie & Zoey
Doodle Pants Kaleidoscope

JAMBU & CO.  516
Joel Sorofman
joel.sorofman@vidagroup.com
314.283.0756
Jambu JBU

JAMES GOODMAN AND ASSOCIATES 309
James Goodman
james@jamesgoodmanandassoc.com
214.729.5511
jamesgoodmanandassoc.com
Design History Sew U.P. Style Co.
Jessie Liu Collection Love Token
Foxcroft DH New York
Sympli Tyler Boe
French Dressing Jeans (FDJ)

JEFF CHAMBERS 101
dchamb1056@yahoo.com
414.828.5917
Pure Essence Ethyl
Soft Works 

JINXROOM 514
Lindsey Welsandt
hi@jinxroom.com
312.646.0088
Volcom The Laundry Room
Bila 77 White Label
I SEA Miss Me
Suzette Collection Cream Yoga

JOE-N-JULIE 305
Joe Barcia & Julie Calkins
joeandjulie2009@gmail.com
989.390.0013
Avalin In Cashmere
Carine Parsley & Sage
Renuar 

JOSEPH RIBKOFF 302
Caroline Ruble
cruble@ribkoff.com
800.361.1839
josephribkoff.com

JOY SUSAN 226
Sarah Leer
sarahgleer@gmail.com
952.201.1565
joysusan.com

JULIE KIPTA INC.   518*
Julie Kipta
juliekiptainc@aol.com
219.762.1442
P J Salvage Wooden Ships
Another Love Driftwood
Bella Dahl Veronica M

JUST BLACK DENIM 403
Paul Lee
paul@justusajeans.com
213.788.3979
justblackdenim.com
Just Black Denim Just USA
JBD

Exhibitors

*Sunday and Monday only.
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KATHE TAYLOR  322
Kathetaylor58@gmail.com
612.201.2529
Neon Buddha EsQualo
XCVI Wearables
Metric Knits RS Eyewear

KATHLEEN & CREW 220
Kathleen Murphy Cancilla
kathleenandcrew@gmail.com
952.767.0768
kathleenandcrew.com
APNY Apparel Cest Moi 
JAG Jeans Cotton Lani
Soya Concept W.A.Y Apparel

KATHY FEDORYSHYN  421*
kathyfed@yahoo.com
262.781.8685
Preppy Goose Poppet & Fox
Mabel & Honey Me & Henry
Isobella & Chloe Noruk
Vignette Ettie * H

KEN ROSENBERG  423*
havfunclothes@aol.com
800.223.3377
Globaltex Minibamba
Tangerine Sky CR Kids / Sport
Cat & Dogma Silver Jeans
Julius Berger Carriage Boutique

KOASTAL KONNECTION 401/502
Jess Kobusch
koastalkonnection@gmail.com
312.670.0090
koastalkonnection.com
Hidden Jeans Hem & Thread
Mystree PINCH
Kerisma  VSA Scarves and Kimonos
THML Clothing Girl Dangerous
needii Dress Forum

KUT FROM THE KLOTH  509
Taylor Young
tyoung@swatfame.com
616.550.9391
KUT Denim and Sportswear Woven Heart

KYLIE PAIGE  
CORP 501

Lori Farmer
lori@shopkyliepaige.com
213.765.3352
Kylie Paige

LAKEGIRL 206
Angie Shoemaker
customerservice@lakegirl.com
800.550.7787
lakegirl.com

LIABELLA 107
Kash Sadhwani
5kash1104@gmail.com
213.446.7935

LOU & CO 513
Kristin Simkins
louandcofashion@gmail.com
847.404.5714
louandcowholesale.com

MAUREEN SHINNERS, L.L.C. 222
Maureen Shinners
mshinners@maureenshinners.com
312.222.2522
Silver Seasons Athena Designs
Meghan Browne Marjorie Baer
Calliope  Frost Hats
Spiffy & Splendid Sea Lily
Ornamental Things Origin
Santore 

MIKAROSE  521*
Megan Fugal
megan@mikarose.com
801.318.8899
mikarose.com

Exhibitors

*Sunday and Monday only.
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Exhibitors
MINDY CARLSON 319
mindyjocarlson@yahoo.com
708.670.8578
Clotheshead Tango Mango
Et Lois Lior Paris
Orly Alysha d
Dolcezza  Ever Sassy

MYRNA TRAFMAN ENT. 106*
Myrna Trafman
myrnatrafman@sbcglobal.net
312.787.3095
ILI New York 22 Tote
Magid / Y & S

NATHAN HARRISON &  
BARBARA BIRCH 103
fromnathan@gmail.com
952.944.0600
fromnathan.com
Focus Fashions Marushka
Coco Y Club CYC Katharina Marie
Nu Look Sea Breeze
Bella Amore  Seattle Silver

NEWELL SALES / SEAN NEWELL 105
newellsales354@gmail.com
612.819.8662
Tribal Sportswear Tribal Jeans
PBJ Blues Tribal Sport

NO WHINING DESIGNING 415
Jane Whitney
jane@nowhiningdesigning.com
763.742.6320
No Whining Designing Jane Whitney Designs
Vino Vintage

NOLA SCHREINER / CHARLIE B  218
Nolasshowroom@comcast.net
952.767.0806

NORTH OF NOW 307/404
Ken Hannigan
ken@anthemheart.com
651.206.9328
us.fraas.com
FRAAS  Klondike Sterling Glove

PANACHE APPAREL 411
Darcy Markus
panacheandcompany@gmail.com
651.283.0015

PERUVIAN PERFECTION /  
INCA COTTONS 108*
Brian Chavez
peruvianperfect@aol.com
386.263.2475

PHYLLIS GELB 228
pokerchipbabe@yahoo.com
312.543.2053
Luukaa  Gershon Bram
T for Transparente Risona
Ficklesticks USA AQRL

PRETTY SIMPLE  321*
Leah Mickschl
leah@prettysimpleme.com
612.749.1079
prettysimpleme.com

REALIA BY JEN  506
Jennifer Scheffler
jen@realiabyjen.com
952.412.8331
realiabyjen.com
realia by jen Be Inspired
au naturale Sparkle

*Sunday and Monday only.
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Exhibitors
REBEKAH CHISHOLM 227
rjcchi@aol.com
847.516.0265
Robell Trisha Tyler
Wyatt Rose Pilgrim Imports
Dupatta Designs Designs by OC
NOEN  Magne Button
Cameleon

RON TERRELL 308
rterrell47@aol.com
313.255.2633
John Lennon KiKi-Sol
Eternelle Kolte
Carreli Jeans Ness Sportswear

SCHNEIDER & COMPANY  315/412
Mark Schneider
mrschneiderco@comcast.net
312.543.6085
mrschneiderco.com
Liverpool Los Angeles

SCOUT SHOWROOM 525*
Meghan Jenzen
meghan@scoutshowroom.com
310.569.1019
scoutshowroom.com
Sadie & Sage Sage the Label
Day Dreamer LA Daze Denim

SHELLY NEWMAN & CO.   215
Shelly Newman
snewmanandco@gmail.com
608.963.6004
snewmanandco.com
Fun Sport Fashion Concepts
Cativa Compliments (WI)
Violet Ruby (WI) Spense

SHILAN LTD / SHILAN FINE 313
Shilan Fine
shilanltd@gmail.com
312.445.6370
shilanltd.com
Baked Beads Clara Beau 
Latico Leathers Abbacino
Tey Art Union Studio Metals
Harper James Miss Ellie

SHOWROOM CODE 414
Aviva Landin
showroomcode@gmail.com
312.978.1335
showroomcode.com
Cut Loose Alembika 
Cynthia Ashby  Kozan
Paper Lace  White Stuff
Porto Inizio
Isle

SILVER JEANS CO.   523*
Bari Vineyard
bari@silverjeansco.com
513.370.4290

STACCATO 511
Bernard Chung
bernard@staccatoshowroom.com
323.473.9991
staccatoshowroom.com

STACEY CULLIAN 303
scullian@att.net
312.961.6488
Chalet et Ceci Beau Jours
Marble  Shana
Tribal (IL,IN, MI, OH)

*Sunday and Monday only.



18 NORTHSTAR FASHION EXHIBITORS

Exhibitors
STATEMENTS SHOWROOM 417
Steven Bair & Michael Snyder
steven@statementsshowroom.com
312.661.1221
statementsshowroom.com
Dress Addict Wild Pony
Suzy D Bolide-I
Astrid N.O.K. by Charlotte 
Mansted Up! Pants
Freaky Nation M-Made in Italy
Md’M Nic + Zoe
Ace Ivy Petit Pois
Femme Fatale 

STEPHEN BARGER & CO. INC.  213/306
Stephen Barger
bargersj@msn.com
952.767.0803
Lulu B Clothing Beachtime

STEVE THOMPSON /  
THOMPSON SALES & ASSOC. 224
Steve Thompson
sthompsonsales@aol.com
612.810.8743
Keren Hart Ltd Keren Hart Plus
Jess and Jane Michael Tyler

STUDIO H CHICAGO 517*
Shannon Hoffman
shannon@studiohchicago.com
312.253.7344
studiohchicago.com
Bindu Heartloom
HOBO j. Society
Kinross LA made
Miss June Six / Fifty
Level 99

SUPERGA / ROBBIE KATZ 410
Robbie Katz
robb13579@aol.com
612.801.2301
Viking Sandals Superga
WMP Sunglasses

T.I.M.E. AGENCY / MOLLY BRACKEN  519*
Kaylie Cobban
kaylie@timeagency.co
708.691.2060
timeagency.co
Molly Bracken Lili Sidonio
Le Soir par Molly Bracken
La Maison par Molly Bracken
Molly Bracken Denim

TAOS 208
William Nelligan
whnelligan@gmail.com
612.309.6100

THE DIEDRICH GROUP 210
Tom Diedrich
tsdiedrich@comcast.net
612.669.4552
Hatley North River

THE KIEFFERS  420*
Diane & Bob Kieffer
thekieffers@comcast.net
952.920.8288
Baby Armour 
Under Armour Kids
Under Armour Outdoor
Under Armour Outerwear
Under Armour Underwear
Under Armour Men’s Swim
Under Armour Kid’s Swim
Under Armour Underwear

THE MAGIC SCARF COMPANY  207
Carol Seitz
info@magicscarf.com
866.546.6256
magicscarf.com
Magic Scarf Magic Scarf Accessories
Magic Smoothwear Winter Essentials

*Sunday and Monday only.
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Exhibitors
TIGER-MIDWEST ASSOC.  324*
Jim Tiger & Danielle Stacy
Showroom@TigerMidwest.com
312.527.1575
TigerMidwest.com
Pete Crystal Fashions
Stephanie Color Me Cotton
Bluberry Denim Komil
Weavz

TOM CHENEY 318
milgrims@aol.com
312.316.8586
Tempo Paris Parkhurst
Cotton Country

VERY G - GYPSY JAZZ 416
Steve Hand
stevehand108@gmail.com
630.442.2056

VI BELLA 202
Shanna Homandberg
wholesale@vibella.com
712.722.4112
vibella.com
Vi Bella Accessories Vi Bella Gifts
Vi Bella Sustainable Global Goods

YELLOW BOX 508
Christine Pan
christine.pan@ybx.co
714.985.6180

YOUNG THREADS 510
Rohan Poddar
rohan@uytimports.com
347.755.7077
uytimports.com

*Sunday and Monday only.
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Lines by Category
ACCESSORIES

22 Tote . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106
3Souls Company  . . . . . . . . . 407
a la carte. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 216
Abbacino . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313
Adora Hats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102
Alashan Cashmere . . . . . . . . 320
Athena Designs  . . . . . . . . . . 222
au naturale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506
Baggallini . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413
Baked Beads . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313
Be Inspired  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506
BED STU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 402
Belle Via Jewelry . . . . . . . . . . 212
Benjamin International  . . . . 223
Bijou Accessories . . . . . . . . . 200
Bijou La Sack . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200
Bohemian Grace . . . . . . . . . . 201
CargoIT / Uchi . . . . . . . . . . . . 102
Clara Beau . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313
Coolibar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205
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